
Coyote Revenge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Del Sal Davide (03/1663) 4 7 3 7 4 9 0 0 4 3 3 3 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 10

Martin Leila (03/2102) 4 10 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 3 4 4 8 3 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 3 6

Bucic Entoni (03/1634) 4 9 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 3 1 3 4 5 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 11

Stroppolo Roberto (03/1665) 1 0 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 3 5 1 3 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 0 1 0

Buffon Lorena (03/1523) 3 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Bardella Antonio Filippo (03/2046) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 1 2 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcomer Mirko (03/2103) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gobbato Valentina (03/2064) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lenardon Simone (03/2188) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piotto Thomas (03/2363) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Sal Davide 03/1663 46 83 1,80

Martin Leila 03/2102 43 72 1,67

Bucic Entoni 03/1634 39 66 1,69

Stroppolo Roberto 03/1665 29 32 1,10

Buffon Lorena 03/1523 14 28 2,00

Bardella Antonio Filippo 03/2046 11 14 1,27

Falcomer Mirko 03/2103 2 6 3,00

Gobbato Valentina 03/2064 8 6 0,75

Lenardon Simone 03/2188 0 0 0,00

Piotto Thomas 03/2363 0 0 0,00

Darts Water

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Toffoletti Giona (03/2283) 0 0 2 4 2 5 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 4 4 4 1 2 2 2

Bertoli  Simone (03/2309) 0 0 4 5 4 11 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 1 0 4 5 4 7 2 4 0 0

Degano Michael (03/2287) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 2

Burello Luca (03/2290) 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 4 3 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3

D'Osualdo Alessio (03/2284) 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 4 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 4 2 5

Fago Marco (03/2286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1

Burello Diego (03/2285) 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4

Moras Niccolò (03/291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 0

Toffoletti Denis (03/2288) 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toffoletti Giona 03/2283 34 57 1,68

Bertoli  Simone 03/2309 29 49 1,69

Degano Michael 03/2287 26 48 1,85

Burello Luca 03/2290 25 35 1,40

D'Osualdo Alessio 03/2284 25 30 1,20

Fago Marco 03/2286 15 18 1,20

Burello Diego 03/2285 16 17 1,06

Moras Niccolò 03/291 12 14 1,17

Toffoletti Denis 03/2288 10 13 1,30

Dri Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Durì Maurizio (03/1779) 4 12 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 12

Zuliani Andrea (03/1784) 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 2 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4

Bazzaro Giorgio (03/1781) 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8

Del Fabbro Dante (03/1776) 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0

Gremese Stefano (03/2121) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Durì Maurizio 03/1779 36 86 2,39

Zuliani Andrea 03/1784 44 79 1,80

Bazzaro Giorgio 03/1781 48 76 1,58

Del Fabbro Dante 03/1776 40 73 1,82

Gremese Stefano 03/2121 24 32 1,33

I Sticeboris

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giusso Emanuele (03/2261) 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 11 4 5 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 3 4 8 4 6

Rosso Marco (03/2041) 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 4 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 6 2 2 4 4

Petris Francesco (03/2126) 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 4 2 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 7 4 4 3 3

Buchowicz Sabina Anna (03/2165) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 7 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 0 2 4 4 7

Gregorat Lino (03/1557) 2 5 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 6 2 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 0

Bulfon Meris (03/1654) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giusso Emanuele 03/2261 48 78 1,62

Rosso Marco 03/2041 42 66 1,57

Petris Francesco 03/2126 35 51 1,46

Buchowicz Sabina Anna 03/2165 36 45 1,25

Gregorat Lino 03/1557 29 40 1,38

Bulfon Meris 03/1654 2 1 0,50



Jacky's Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Biban Michela (03/319) 3 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 5

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 3 3 4 9 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 1 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 1

Aiza Sara (03/2042) 2 3 2 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0

Barreto Paez Jacqueline (03/1965) 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Kuzmic Martina (03/2164) 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 5 2 3

Dell'Anno Anna (03/2260) 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0

Zanon Patrizia (03/953) 1 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biban Michela 03/319 41 62 1,51

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 47 62 1,32

Aiza Sara 03/2042 26 27 1,04

Barreto Paez Jacqueline 03/1965 20 23 1,15

Kuzmic Martina 03/2164 18 19 1,06

Dell'Anno Anna 03/2260 19 8 0,42

Zanon Patrizia 03/953 21 5 0,24

Lis Matis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 1 2 1 2 6 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 12 4 11

Perretti Santa (03/1281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 1 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 10 3 6

Peresano Sonia (03/2186) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 8

Picco Giulia (03/2147) 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 1 4 6 2 1 1 1

Mesaglio Sara (03/1991) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 0 0

Alfarè Carla (03/1988) 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Trillocco Paola (03/1561) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittilini Alessandra (03/2076) 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 42 85 2,02

Perretti Santa 03/1281 29 57 1,97

Peresano Sonia 03/2186 26 37 1,42

Picco Giulia 03/2147 25 24 0,96

Mesaglio Sara 03/1991 22 19 0,86

Alfarè Carla 03/1988 17 16 0,94

Trillocco Paola 03/1561 12 15 1,25

Pittilini Alessandra 03/2076 19 11 0,58

Suindart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tamos Maximilian (03/1982) 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 10 0 0

Piras Luca (03/910) 4 9 2 2 4 7 4 12 4 11 4 12 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 9 0 0

Cozzarolo Domenico (03/2110) 2 3 2 5 2 1 4 11 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 8 2 5 2 1 4 7 2 4 0 0

Moroso Aldo (03/1926) 4 3 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 5 0 0

Giorgiutti Daniel (03/2141) 4 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0

Quendolo Mattia (03/2349) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 6 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balutto Ilaria (03/2111) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visintini Massimo (03/2109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardoni Luca (03/2271) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tamos Maximilian 03/1982 42 104 2,48

Piras Luca 03/910 44 96 2,18

Cozzarolo Domenico 03/2110 27 52 1,93

Moroso Aldo 03/1926 32 41 1,28

Giorgiutti Daniel 03/2141 20 19 0,95

Quendolo Mattia 03/2349 17 17 1,00

Balutto Ilaria 03/2111 8 2 0,25

Visintini Massimo 03/2109 0 0 0,00

Nardoni Luca 03/2271 2 0 0,00


